

Abstract of Cost.

1) P/V clearing & grubbing of Road lined also - also all job.

0.855 Mee VIBP-01

72697.86 —→ 62157 = 10

2) Construction of Sub Grade & center shoulder.

2095.875 m² VIBP-15

173.25 m² VIBP-26

2269.625 m² 263.86 —→ 598863 = 10

3) Excavation for road way.

78.675 m² VIBP-28

103.85 —→ 8170 = 10

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Cont. of Granular Sub base					
do - do all Sub.					
151.697 m ² VOSP-18					
② 1957.15					7296894=00
5) Providing & Laying WBM-2					
do - do all Sub.					
96.085 m ² VOSP-18					
② 3923.17					7377264=00
6) Providing & Laying WBM-3					
do - do all Sub.					
200.64 m ² VOSP-18					
② 3851.79					7772823=00
7) Providing & Laying Bitum. Cont (S.S.)					
do - do all Sub.					
2675.20 m ² VOSP-19					
② 60.10					7160780=00
8) Providing & Laying Tack Coat (R.O)					
2645.65 m ² VOSP-19					
② 20.67					775356=00
9) Providing & Laying H.S					
2645.65 m ² VOSP-19					
② 259.34 Continuation					7945463=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Providing & laying Tack Coat (R.S.V)					
12221.15 m ² V.M.P-19					
@ 17.25					210823 = 0
11) Providing & laying Semi-Dense bituminous Concrete Surf to all sub.					
305.54 m ³ V.M.P-19					
@ 13433.27					4104432 = 0
12) Construction of Dry lean Cement Concrete.					
to all sub.					
41.805 m ³ V.M.P-27					
@ 3926.93					164165 = 0
13) Construction of Panel Cement Concrete Surf to all sub.					
209.10 m ³ V.M.P-27					
@ 7820.89					1635348 = 0
14) P/F 150mm Stone.					
5 No V.M.P-20					
@ 2676.54					13383 = 0
15) P/F 200mm Stone.					
15 No V.M.P-20					
@ 777.87					11668 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) P/L Direction and Place Identification Auto or Job.					
1.92 m ² VISP-20					
@ 14842.96					→ 28498=00
17) P/F retro reflectorised Conting.					
As per all Job.					
9) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
11 No VISP-20					
@ 4322.42					→ 47549=00
b) 600 mm Circular.					
02 No VISP-20					
@ 4200.11					→ 8400=00
c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
5 No VISP-20					
@ 4055.58					→ 20278=00
d) 900 mm side Octagon					
01 No VISP-21					
@ 8524.94					→ 8525=00
18) P/F boundary pillars.					
46 No VISP-21					
@ 654.33					→ 30099=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) P/L Printing new letters					
440 CM V&SP-28					
@ 0.73				→ 321 = 0	
20) P/F Planting of tree					
150 NOS V&SP-28					
@ 1251.41				→ 188162 = 0	
21) P/L Road marking white surface					
648.00 m ² V&SP-28					
@ 886.39				→ 574381 = 0	
22) P/L Pedestrian crossing					
12 m ² V&SP-28					
@ 886.39				→ 10637 = 0	
23) P/L Road minor PCC surface					
108 m ² V&SP-28					
@ 1004.15				→ 108448 = 0	
24) Providing & cost of Project					
2 NO V&SP-21					
01 NOS V&SP-28					
3 NOS @ 10510.37				→ 31531 = 0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
25) P/L Biting sandstone in Cement mortar.					
22.75 m ² VWP-21					
6054.31				2137740=00	
26) P/L Plastering with CH (1:4)					
118.19 m ² VWP-22					
193.93				222721=00	
27) P/L Painting in Perapet.					
118.19 m ² VWP-22					
135.23				15983=00	
28) Bricks & Laying RCC Duct Pipe					
75 RH VWP-28					
1012.77				75958=00	
RS -				10747018=00	
Add 18% GST				1934463=00	
Add 1% H/C				107470=00	
Add S.F.C 10%				104267=00	
RS -				12893318=00	
Less 10% below				1289332=00	
RS -				11603986=00	
Less 10% below				9171835=00	
RS -				2432151=00	

Continuation

10/9/2024
A.E

10/9/2024
A.E

Letter No -

Date -

Attachment Ps -

and on A-35 bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents sq ft area
	No.	L	B. 243215	
54. SD -	121608	=00		
14. IT -	24322	=00		
14. LC -	24322	=00		
14. CGST -	24322	=00		
14. SGST -	24322	=00		
RT -	51167	=00		
SF -	16714	=00		
EDT -	243215	=00		
By Charge -	1902159	=00		
Gross Amt. -	2432151	=00		
Round for			Rs. 2432151=00	

(Twenty four lakh thirty
two thousand one hundred
fifty one only.)

महाराष्ट्र
13.11.24
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
सार्वजनिक कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख वाडदमरा (औरंगाबाद)

Garan
13.11.24

13-11-24